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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE
Bib Time
71 6:10:18
18 6:10:25
102 6:10:31
45 6:11:44
81 6:11:49
100 6:11:49
33 6:12:21
63 6:12:40
21 6:12:41
27 6:12:48
40 6:12:54
116 6:13:24
96 6:13:26
119 6:13:30
9 6:13:39
15 6:13:45
115 6:13:55
36 6:13:58
64 6:13:59
117 6:14:12
49 6:14:15
72 6:14:43
25 6:14:50
114 6:14:57
89 6:15:03
62 6:15:13
47 6:15:32
79 6:15:40
60 6:15:46
121 6:16:03
80 6:16:08
31 6:16:09
28 6:16:41
30 6:16:53
98 6:17:06
41 6:17:11
82 6:17:16
53 6:17:36
43 6:17:45
55 6:17:54
69 6:18:01
107 6:18:20
19 6:18:36
103 6:18:51
97 6:19:58
35 6:20:08
20 6:20:39
75 6:20:58
85 6:22:38
24 6:23:41
70 6:23:47
61 6:23:48
111 6:24:14
22 6:25:02
113 6:25:16
77 6:25:21
78 6:25:44
4 6:26:08
91 6:26:10
26 6:26:20
92 6:26:21
3 6:26:27
48 6:26:33
34 6:26:41
2 6:27:03
56 6:27:41
54 6:27:49
87 6:27:50
37 6:28:04

Back
0:00:00
0:00:07
0:00:13
0:01:26
0:01:31
0:01:31
0:02:03
0:02:22
0:02:23
0:02:30
0:02:36
0:03:06
0:03:08
0:03:12
0:03:21
0:03:27
0:03:37
0:03:40
0:03:41
0:03:54
0:03:57
0:04:25
0:04:32
0:04:39
0:04:45
0:04:55
0:05:14
0:05:22
0:05:28
0:05:45
0:05:50
0:05:51
0:06:23
0:06:35
0:06:48
0:06:53
0:06:58
0:07:18
0:07:27
0:07:36
0:07:43
0:08:02
0:08:18
0:08:33
0:09:40
0:09:50
0:10:21
0:10:40
0:12:20
0:13:23
0:13:29
0:13:30
0:13:56
0:14:44
0:14:58
0:15:03
0:15:26
0:15:50
0:15:52
0:16:02
0:16:03
0:16:09
0:16:15
0:16:23
0:16:45
0:17:23
0:17:31
0:17:32
0:17:46

First Name
Ben
Stefano
Matteo
Timothy
William
Aurélien
Chad
Robert
Ben
Dylan
Kyle
Yohan
Olivier
Anthony
Zachary
Aaron
Frédéric
Allen
Kevin
Mathieu
Fred
Marcos
Jeff
Marc-Antoine
Jerome
Brian
Tyler
Luke
Olivier
Gaelen
David
Kai

Tim
Curtis
William
Jayson
Martin
Adam
Stefano
Karl

Jon
Graham
Ansel
Conor
Elliott
Chris
Brendan
Neal
Gerald
William
Benjamin
David
Alexis
Edward
Emile
Jonah
Jackson
Cooper
Sebastien
Ryan
Jules
Eric
Matt
Graham
Steve
Eugene
Alex
Connor
Jesse

Results by Velocity Results

Last Name
Frederick
Barberi
Dal-Cin
Ahearn
Elliott
Passeron
Young
Gutgesell
Wolfe
McNicholas
Murphy
Patry
Delaney
Sreblowski
Ulissi
Beebe
Cossette
Carr
Massicotte
Charruau
Thomas

Mazzola Lazzarotto

Elie
Soucy
Fradette
Fuller
Stewart
Vanlauwe
Lavigueur
Merritt
Drouin
Wiggins
Mitchell
White
Goodfellow
Jacobs
Rupes
Carr
Zanotti
Nelson
D'alba
Garber
Dickey
O'Brien
Doyle
Strumolo
Rhim
Shepherd
Chen
Dugan
Fogle
Ziehr
Cartier
Walsh
Jean
Meadvancort
Pickell
Willsey
Cossette
Fleming
Goguely
Tremble
Moon
Macbeth
Francisco
Boronow
Carmona
Byway
Walker

117 starters

Team

Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite
California Giant / Specialized
Stevens Racing p/b The Cyclery

CT Cycling Advancement Program Pro-Am Te

NCCH p/b DEC Express

Silber Pro Cycling

CCB Racing

Jet Fuel Coffee/Norco Bicycles

California Giant / Specialized

CCB Racing

CRCA/Foundation

Transport Lacombe-Devinci

Silber Pro Cycling

Wheels of Bloor/Graywood Developments

Bissell-ABG-Giant

Transport Lacombe/Devinci
CRCA/e2Value

Jet Fuel Coffee/Norco Bicycles
Trek-Fiera

Downeast Racing

Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite
CCB Racing

Transport Lacombe/ Devinci
QUILICOT

JAM Fund / NCC

Dark Horse Racing

NCCH p/b DEC Express

Guru racing team

Wheels of Bloor/Graywood Developments
NCCH p/b DEC Express

CCB Racing

CCB Racing

CCB Racing

Silber Pro Cycling
CRCA/Rapha Racing

NCCH p/b DEC Express
FIREFIGHTERS UPSALA CK
Createx Colors - Benidorm Bikes
GS Mengoni U.S.A.

Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite
Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing
California Giant / Specialized
Stevens Racing p/b The Cyclery
Silber Pro Cycling
CRCA/e2Value

California Giant / Specialized
Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite
nine2fivePro.com

CCB Racing

Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite
Harvard University

Transport Lacombe / Devinci
Canada

Transport Lacombe/ Devinci
KMS Cycling- Killington Mountain School
Local Ride Racing

Dealer.com Cycling Team
Quilicot/Rack-ultra

CCB Racing

Rhode Island School of Design
Dealer.com Cycling Team
Downeast Racing
CRCA/e2Value

Dealer.com Cycling Team

GS Mengoni USA

Grinta Cycling Team

Ottawa Bicycle Club
CRCA/e2Value

General Classification
May 24-26, 2014

City
Conshohocken
Oak Park
Ottawa
Woodstock
Barrie
Montréal
Newmarket
Oakuville

Old Lyme
Stratham
Brooklyn
St-Jerome
Montréal
Burlington
Somerville
Grand Rapids
Montreal
Brooklyn
Toronto
St-Lambert
Cape Elizabeth
Christiansburg
Beverly
Amos
Victoriaville
Ludlow

Waco

Ayr

Montreal
Waterloo
St-Prosper
East Greenwich
Ashland
Delanson
Montréal

New York
Toronto
Colchester
Hartford
Coram
Philadelphia
New Britain
Woodstock
Ottawa
Montréal
Staten Island
Norwich
Charlottesville
Ottawa
Burlington
Duncansville
Madison
Sainte-Anne-Des-Lacs
Halifax
Trois-Rivieres
Ithica

Port Coquitlam
Hinesburg
Blainville
Exter
Providence
Jericho
Westbrook
Brooklyn
Williston
Tucson
Allston
Ottawa
Brooklyn
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State
PA
CA
ON
CT
ON
QC
NH
ON
CT
NH
NY
QC
QC
ON
MA
Ml
QC
NY
ON
QC
ME
VA
MA
QC
QC
MA
X
ON
QC
ON
QC
RI
MA
NY
QC
NY
ON
VT
CT
NY
PA
CT
VT
ON
QC
NY
VT
VA
ON
VT
PA
Wi
QC
NS
QC
NY
BC
VT
QC
NH
RI
VT
ME
NY
VT
AZ
MA
ON
NY



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
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99 6:28:07
1 6:28:34
122 6:28:43
6 6:28:52
66 6:30:02
39 6:30:09
13 6:30:18
105 6:30:36
67 6:31:44
52 6:33:12
106 6:36:55
29 6:37:12
120 6:38:22
93 6:39:54
101 6:41:41
76 6:42:18
7 6:42:45
86 6:42:53
57 6:43:07
5 6:43:44
68 6:43:59
11 6:44:33
95 6:52:35
46 6:57:40
42 7:11:27

0:17:49
0:18:16
0:18:25
0:18:34
0:19:44
0:19:51
0:20:00
0:20:18
0:21:26
0:22:54
0:26:37
0:26:54
0:28:04
0:29:36
0:31:23
0:32:00
0:32:27
0:32:35
0:32:49
0:33:26
0:33:41
0:34:15
0:42:17
0:47:22
1:01:09

David
Bobby
Derrek
John
Cameron
Sammy
Evan
Willem
Christian
Stephen
Jack
Cory
Bruce
James Lucas
Robert
Jacob
Aidan
Charlie
Mathieu
Joshua
Bayley
Kenneth
Benjamin
Alec
Ashley S

Results by Velocity Results

Onsow
Bailey
Ilvey
Herrick
Mason
Moseley
Huff
Boersma
Ricci
Keeping
Burke
Small
Bird

Bent
Ralph
Tremblay
Caves
Gorman
Denis
Lehmann
Simpson
McNeill
Chartrand
Cowan
Doane

Silber Pro Cycling

Dealer.com Cycling Team

Wheels of Bloor/Graywood Developments
Dealer.com Cycling Team
Kallisto-FCV

CRCA/Foundation

BikeReg.com

Manitoba

Kallisto-FCV

Equipe Transport Lacombe/ Devinci
team CHCH/NCCH

CCB Racing

Wheels of Bloor/Graywood Developments
Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme
Silber Pro Cycling

Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite

HR Block

nine2fivePro.com

Guru racing team

Dealer.com Cycling Team
Kallisto-FCV

B2C2 pb BOLOCO

Silber Pro Cycling
Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle
CRCA/Sixcycle-RK&O

@mmv esult

General Classification
May 24-26, 2014

Montréal
Essex
Toronto
Montpelier
London
Scarsdale
Southampton
Portage La Prairie
Brooklin
Ottawa
Toronto
Boxborough
Toronto
Peterborough
Montréal
Midlothian
Vancouver
Ottawa
Montreal
Weare
Lindsay
Rutland
Montréal
Calgary

New York
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QC
VT
ON
VT
ON
NY
MA
MB
ON
ON
ON
MA
ON
ON
QC
VA
BC
ON
QC
NH
ON
VT
QC
AB
NY
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